
St. Philip Neri Parish 1st QUARTER 2022 Liturgical Ministers Schedule Pennsbub, PA

DATE January 2, 2022 January 9, 2022 January 16, 2022 January 23, 2022 January 30, 2022

FEAST
The Epiphany of 

The Lord

The Baptism of The 

Lord

2nd Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

3rd Sunday In 

Orinary Time

4th Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

MASS TIME 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

LECTOR 1 Ellis, R. Zappala, J. Hunsburger, S. Misiak, M. Coughlin, P.

LECTOR 2 Leidey, R. Warnas, J. Runkle, E. Koch, E. Kendra, J.

SERVER 1 Adults Yaroschak, C. Hunsberger, J. Runkle, E. Uche-Okeke, N.

SERVER 2 Adults McCloskey, N. Hunsberger, P. Koch, K. Uche-Okeke, S.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 Cahill, C. Ellis, D. Misiak, M. Quigley, A. Cahill, C.

EM H-2 Johnson, L. Ellis, R. Moser, Dn. Quigley, J. Johnson, L.

EM H-5 Jaman, M. Swift, A. Moser, Dv. Schwind, B. Jaman, M.

EM H-6 Kendra, J. Miller, J. Moser, T. Swift, A. Kendra, J.

MASS TIME 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

LECTOR 1 Bowser, B. Gilmore, J. Leidey, R. Gillespie, W. Viola, L.

LECTOR 2 Bowser, C. Gilmore, T. Frank, P. Linden, D. Viola, N.

SERVER 1 Adults Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 2 Adults Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 3 Adults Adults Adults Adults Adults

EM H-1 Boone, D. Giambrone, M. Carr, J. Bowser, B. Giambrone, M.

EM H-2 Brozena, L. Jaruszewski, B. Carr, R. Bowser, C. Jaruszewski, B.

EM H-5 Shalendar, R. Moser, M. Doherty, C. Boone, D. Moser, M.

EM H-6 Virus, J. Moser, P. Doherty, J. Brozena, L. Moser, P.

MASS TIME 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

LECTOR 1 Benner, T. Brodlo, H. Chapelle, L. Fettig, J. Koch, E.

LECTOR 2 Benner, W. Brodlo, M. DeGrassi, R. Lear, B. Di Marco, S.

SERVER 1 McCloskey, B. Frankenfield, S. Souder, M. Koch, K.

SERVER 2 McCloskey, N. Davis, A. Yaroschak, C. McCloskey, B.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 Aldesberger, C. Charlton, K. Garland, K. DeGrassi, R. Deacon

EM H-2 Aldesberger, S. Charlton, M. Leidy, M. McCausland, D. Deacon

EM H-5 Anderson, R. Edleman, L. Mayer, K. Greczek, K. Benner, T.

EM H-6 Paulk, M. Edleman, M. Mayer, M. Greczek, S. Benner, W.

Confirmation 

Mass  Servers TBD



St. Philip Neri Parish 1st QUARTER 2022 Liturgical Ministers Schedule Pennsbub, PA

DATE February 6, 2022 February 13, 2022 February 20, 2022 February 27, 2022

FEAST
5th Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

6th Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

7th Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

8th Sunday In 

Ordinary Time

MASS TIME 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

LECTOR 1 Del Prato, L. Hunsburger, S. Viola, N. Runkle, E.

LECTOR 2 Warnas, J. Misiak, M. Viola, L. Zappala, J.

SERVER 1 Runkle, E. Hunsberger, J. Adults Koch, K.

SERVER 2 Yaroschak, C. Hunsberger, P. Adults McCloskey, N.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 Cahill, C. Jaman, M. Moser, Dn. Quigley, A.

EM H-2 Johnson, L. Kendra, J. Moser, Dv. Quigley, J.

EM H-5 Ellis, D. Miller, J. Moser, T. Swift, A.

EM H-6 Ellis, R. Misiak, M. Schwind, B. Jaman, M.

MASS TIME 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

LECTOR 1 Bowser, B. Gillespie, W. Gilmore, J. Frank, P.

LECTOR 2 Bowser, C. Linden, D. Gilmore, T. Mullaney, C.

SERVER 1 Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 2 Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 3 Adults Adults Adults Adults

EM H-1 Boone, D. Shalendar, R. Bowser, B. Doherty, C.

EM H-2 Brozena, L. Virus, J. Bowser, C. Doherty, J.

EM H-5 Carr, J. Giambrone, M. Moser, M. Boone, D.

EM H-6 Carr, R. Jaruszewski, B. Moser, P. Brozena, L.

MASS TIME 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

LECTOR 1 McCausland, D. Viola, L. Benner, T. Brodlo, H.

LECTOR 2 Souder, M. Viola, N. Benner, W. Brodlo, M.

SERVER 1 Souder, M. Lao, J. Uche-Okeke, N. Yaroschak, C.

SERVER 2 McCloskey, B. Lao, S. Uche-Okeke, S. Frankenfield, S.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 Souder, A. Aldesberger, C. Charlton, K. Benner, T.

EM H-2 Souder, M. Aldesberger, S. Charlton, M. Benner, W.

EM H-5 Walker, T. Mayer, K. Anderson, R. Nicolaou, L.

EM H-6 Garland, K. Mayer, M. Paulk, M. McCausland, D.



St. Philip Neri Parish 1st QUARTER 2022 Liturgical Ministers Schedule Pennsbub, PA

DATE March 6, 2022 March 13, 2022 March 20, 2022 March 27, 2022

FEAST 1st Sunday In Lent 2nd Sunday In Lent 3rd Sunday In Lent 4th Sunday In Lent

MASS TIME 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

LECTOR 1 Coughlin, P. Kendra, J. Ellis, R. Runkle, E.

LECTOR 2 Warnas, J. Misiak, M. Zappala, J. Del Prato, L.

SERVER 1 Runkle, E. Uche-Okeke, N. Adults Runkle, E.

SERVER 2 McCloskey, N. Uche-Okeke, S. Adults McCloskey, N.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 Ellis, D. Jaman, M. Schwind, B. Moser, Dn.

EM H-2 Ellis, R. Kendra, J. Miller, J. Moser, T.

EM H-5 Cahill, C. Quigley, A. Misiak, M. Moser, Dv.

EM H-6 Johnson, L. Quigley, J. Ellis, D. Swift, A.

MASS TIME 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

LECTOR 1 Leidey, R. Bowser, B. Frank, P. Gilmore, J.

LECTOR 2 Gillespie, W. Bowser, C. Mullaney, C. Gilmore, T.

SERVER 1 Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 2 Adults Adults Adults Adults

SERVER 3 Adults Adults Adults Adults

EM H-1 Carr, J. Boone, D. Jaruszewski, B. Bowser, B.

EM H-2 Carr, R. Brozena, L. Giambrone, M. Doherty, C.

EM H-5 Doherty, C. Shalendar, R. Moser, M. Carr, J.

EM H-6 Doherty, J. Virus, J. Moser, P. Carr, R.

MASS TIME 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

LECTOR 1 Chapelle, L. DeGrassi, R. Koch, E. McCausland, D.

LECTOR 2 Fettig, J. Leidey, R. Souder, M. Lear, B.

SERVER 1 Lao, J. Frankenfield, S. Koch, K. McCloskey, B.

SERVER 2 Lao, S. Davis, A. Souder, M. McCloskey, N.

SERVER 3

EM H-1 DeGrassi, R. Greczek, K. Souder, A. Aldesberger, C.

EM H-2 Horvath, J. Greczek, S. Souder, M. Aldesberger, S.

EM H-5 Edleman, L. Leidy, M. Walker, T. Charlton, K.

EM H-6 Edleman, M. McCausland, D. Garland, K. Charlton, M.


